Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 137965 (One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred  Sixty
Five)

127556 (One Lakh Twenty Seven Thosand Five Hundred Fifty
Six)

127253 (one lakh twenty seven Thousand two hundred fifty
three)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 312986 (Three Lakh Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty
Six)

751379 (Seven Lakh Fifty One Thosand Three Hundred
Seventy Nine )

640774 (Six Lakh Fourty Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy
Four)

Engineering Workshops 26369 (Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Nine) 59315 (Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen) 49745 (Fourty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Forty FIve)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)